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BROODJE PINDAKAAS
MET HAGELSLAG

BROODJE NUTELLA

TOSTI HAM/KAAS

KROKET MET FRIET
EN APPELMOES 

450

450

750

1250

tot 16.00

vanaf 16.00

CARPACCIO

SOUP DU JOUR

CHAMPIGNON DORDOGNE

650

450

6

ZALM MET FRIET

BURGER MET FRIET

1250

1250

KROKANTE KIP MET FRIET 1250

2 BOLLEN IJS MET SLAGROOM 550


